|\ MY GAME IS
FAIR PLAY

CHIARAVALLOTTI

Roberto

Qualifica
Residenza

] 1970 ' Telefono

Allenatore di Base (2012)
Villadossola
340/3012627

Stagione sportiva

Societa

Squadra

2013/2014
2014/2015
2015/2016
2016/2017
2017/2018
2018/2019
2019/2020
2020/2021

NOTE
2017/2018

Sd Calcio Vogogna
Sd Calcio Vogogna
Sd Calcio Vogogna
Sd Calcio Vogogna
Sd Calcio Vogogna
Sd Calcio Vogogna
Crevolese

Crevolese

Premio Fair Play

1~ Categoria
1~ Categoria
1~ Categoria
1~ Categoria
1~ Categoria
Promozione
1~ Categoria
1~ Categoria




